industrial calibration/6968/industrial calibration industrial calibration/6968/industrial calibration
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L

 NIST Calibration    NIST Calibration provided
     free with purchase
 HOW TO ORDER
 EUROPA-6
 EUROPA-6-SITE
 VENUS 2140
 VENUS 2140-SITE
 CALISTO 2250
 CALISTO 2250-SITE
 Please specify accessories required
Calibration and Uncertainty
A certificate, traceable to NIST, is included as standard.
The accuracy will depend very much on the mode of use
and the types of sensor to be used. Please contact Isotech
for tutorials and uncertainty calculations and comprehensive
evaluation reports. The Isocal-6 meets the Calibration Capacity
requirements of EA I0/13, “EA Guidelines on the Calibration of
Temperature Block Calibrators”.
Type B
Type A Type C
industrial calibration/71
industrial calibration/6968/industrial calibration industrial calibration/6968/industrial calibration
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L
Introduction to the Isocal-6 Calibration System
What is Isocal-6?
The Isocal-6 is a flexible range of calibration systems that can
calibrate all types of temperature sensors and share common
features.
What is special about the Isocal-6 range?
Previously temperature calibration baths were specified by type,
for example, Dry Block Bath, Liquid Bath, Blackbody, Fixed-Point
Apparatus, etc.
Each different calibrator type has unique advantages over another,
for example, Portable Stirred Liquid Baths have a large well which
is filled with liquid. The temperature sensors are placed directly into
the liquid avoiding the need for specially drilled blocks. They are
ideal for awkward shaped and short sensors. Angled probes will not
readily fit into a metal block but can be placed into the liquid.
Accuracies are in general better than dry blocks due to lack of air
gaps and the temperature uniformity of the stirred liquid.
If a laboratory standard temperature indicator is added much
greater accuracies than those from Dry Blocks alone can be
achieved, due to better axial and radial uniformity and with
suitable reference thermometers performance of up to 0.005°C
is achievable.
However dryblocks typically heat and cool much faster, are less
messy and more portable. For more information on Dryblocks
refer to our dedicated section on page 73.
With the Isocal-6 different inserts are added to the bath to allow
it to be used in 6 different modes providing a solution for all
temperature sensor calibration requirements.
What are these different modes?
The Isocal-6 includes a removable metal insert as standard for use
as a Dry Block Calibrator, with optional accessories the Isocal-6
can perform as:
 A Stirred Liquid Bath
 A Stirred Ice Bath 0°C Reference (Cooling models only)
 A Blackbody Source for IR thermometers
 A Calibrator for Surface Sensors
 An ITS-90 Fixed Point Apparatus
What if only one option is required?